Pewamo-Westphalia Community Schools
Employee Compensation Information
For the Calendar Year Ended, December 31, 2023

Salary/Benefit Description

Amount

Superintendent — Wages

Superintendent — Insurance

Superintendent — Employer Paid Retirement
Superintendent — Employer Paid FICA/Medicare

Superintendent — Total Compensation

112,691.46
22,851.24
35,477.90

8,620.90

179,641.50



