Pewamo-Westphalia Community Schools Employee Compensation Information For the Calendar Year Ended, December 31, 2023

Salary/Benefit Description	Amount	
Superintendent – Wages Superintendent – Insurance	\$	112,691.46
Superintendent – Insurance Superintendent – Employer Paid Retirement		22,851.24 35,477.90
Superintendent – Employer Paid FICA/Medicare		8,620.90
Superintendent – Total Compensation	\$	179,641.50